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Wheelchair Trampoline, SMTRTFW
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Fall zone
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Wheelchair Trampoline, SMTRTFW

Free space (No share)

Fall zone (Can share)

Install Tolerance (Recommended)

Safety

surface

2

3000

1750

440

Technical Information

Total Area (Fall Zone)

29m²

Minimum Surfacing (Fall Zone)

24m²

Max FHOF 1000mm

Compliant to

NZS 5828:2015

AS 4685:2021

EN 1176:2017

530051004100

5350

6350

6550

R1500

R2000

100

1100

1550

Sloped ramps


